
Crevalcore - 06/01/2024
11^ MARATONA DI CREVALCORE - 42,195 KM

GARA COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 226 VECCHIETTI MATTEO 1981 M4054 BS562 FIDAL ATL. PARATICO 02.35.06

2 3 COLGAN DAVID 1981 M4054 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 02.37.22

3 118 BOVANINI FILIPPO 1994 M2039 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 02.37.42

4 248 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA 1992 M2039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.43.44

5 1148 GUTIéRREZ VICENTE JAIME 1986 M2039 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.52.28

6 184 FARINA STEFANO 1982 M4054 RA425 FIDAL A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 02.52.28

7 1150 ITEN MARKUS 1965 M5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.52.58

8 4 MORONI FEDERICA 1972 F4559 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 02.55.34

9 109 BERTOCCHI LORENZO 1991 M2039 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 02.57.33

10 188 GNESINI FULVIO 1980 M4054 BO041 FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 02.58.10

11 190 GRISONI EVA 1977 F4559 BS562 FIDAL ATL. PARATICO -

12 230 BORDO MARCO 1976 M4054 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA -

13 243 TORRI MATTEO 1975 M4054 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

14 92 GIUTTARI GIANLUCA 1971 M4054 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. -

15 201 MENGOZZI MARCO 1975 M4054 FC550 FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO -

16 209 PITTA MICHELE 1994 M2039 VA128 FIDAL ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI -

17 245 RISINO MATTEO 1984 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

18 75 ZANATA LEONARDO 1974 M4054 TV401 FIDAL PERCORRERE IL SILE -

19 254 MENNA ANTONIO 1967 M5564 BO014 FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS -

20 225 VALBONESI SANDRO 1978 M4054 FC550 FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO -

21 269 BOSSù FRANCESCO 1974 M4054 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

22 95 GALLONE PIETRO 1969 M5564 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. -

23 36 FERRARINI DANIELE 1968 M5564 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA -

24 174 BATTOCCHIO ROBERTO 1956 M65+ PN530 FIDAL BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO -

25 234 CASANUOVA MIRCO 1980 M4054 H070360 UISP ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA -

26 112 BENATTI STEFANO 1961 M5564 TN555 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA MONTI PALLIDI -

27 1256 RILEY OLIVER 1997 M2039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

28 155 GIANNINI MARCO 1976 M4054 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

29 224 TUFO DANIELE 1978 M4054 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD -

30 241 IAROSSI DAVIDE 1982 M4054 BO091 FIDAL POD. OZZANESE -

31 11 OLIVO CRISTIAN 1969 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

32 227 VIT ROLANDO 1962 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

33 238 FELICE LUCA 1980 M4054 CH135 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO -

34 86 RUBINO ROBERTO 1979 M4054 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

35 23 CECCHINI GIACOMO 1980 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

36 247 ROMAGNOLI ALAN 1974 M4054 BO091 FIDAL POD. OZZANESE -

37 130 FURLAN ANNA 1978 F4559 PD163 FIDAL G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE -

38 242 INTORRELLA FRANCESCO 1986 M2039 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD -

39 173 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN 1976 M4054 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD -

40 159 MORRI ROBERTO 1971 M4054 FC103 FIDAL S.P. SEVEN -

41 162 RINALDI PAOLO 1964 M5564 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

42 2 BRUSAMENTO LORENA 1973 F4559 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM -

43 84 SCHIAVINATO PAOLO 1973 M4054 TV401 FIDAL PERCORRERE IL SILE -

44 145 LUCCHI ALESSANDRO 1977 M4054 FC355 FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI -

45 170 ABBATE MAURO 1963 M5564 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA -

46 151 BRAVI SIMONE 1976 M4054 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

47 140 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO 1976 M4054 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. -

48 46 MESCOLI LUIGI 1993 M2039 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

49 229 ARCARI GIULIA 1971 F4559 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA -

50 266 1962 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

51 268 COLOMBO ANDREA 1972 M4054 MI994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL -

52 77 ZANGHERI LUCA 1972 M4054 H110789 UISP A.S.D. RICCIONE PODISMO -

53 47 GUERZONI MANUEL 1980 M4054 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -

54 87 ROTA ALFIO 1973 M4054 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM -

55 207 PAROLINI LAURA 1976 F4559 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM -
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56 182 DALBARD MARCO 1972 M4054 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS -

57 251 SACANNA MASSIMO 1976 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

58 237 ZANELLA CHIARA 1981 F2044 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

59 127 GOSTOLI MAURIZIO 1969 M5564 RN521 FIDAL OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. -

60 152 KOTTAS GIORGIO 1973 M4054 RN413 FIDAL RICCIONE PODISMO -

61 40 IOMMI ANDREA 1977 M4054 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS -

62 200 MECOZZI MARCO 1979 M4054 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS -

63 26 COGLIANDRO DEMETRIO 1968 M5564 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

64 193 MALAFFO ELENA 1974 F4559 VR835 FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT -

65 272 ABBATI ANDREA 1975 M4054 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. -

66 132 ZOCCHE LELIO 1964 M5564 VI654 FIDAL VICENZA RUNNERS -

67 124 FIENI ENRICO 1974 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

68 164 TONIATTI ROBERTO 1970 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

69 12 CANNITO FRANCESCO 1959 M65+ MT073 FIDAL G.S. ATHLOS MATERA -

70 246 SALOMONI CESARE 1970 M4054 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. -

71 125 FIORENTINO JACOPO 1978 M4054 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS -

72 197 MANZINI BARBARA 1977 F4559 MO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 -

73 218 SCANNAVINI ANDREA 1972 M4054 MO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 -

74 212 PUPESCHI CARLO 1971 M4054 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

75 239 FERRAGINA MARIATERESA 1977 F4559 VE554 FIDAL UMF VENICE TEAM ASD -

76 85 SARZI SARTORI LUIGI 1964 M5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

77 214 RENZI DENY 1986 M2039 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS -

78 82 SUCCI STEFANO 1968 M5564 RN333 FIDAL GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. -

79 37 FOPPA VINCENZINI FEDERICO ALDO 1972 M4054 CO206 FIDAL ATL. LOMAZZO -

80 172 ALESSI GIACOMO 1971 M4054 RN593 FIDAL MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D. -

81 156 GUIDUCCI MATTEO 1973 M4054 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

82 213 REDAELLI MONICA 1973 F4559 CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO -

83 183 FALZEI PIERO ANTONIO 1966 M5564 CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO -

84 142 MORDENTI MICHELE 1975 M4054 FC355 FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI -

85 204 MONTANI STEFANO 1959 M65+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

86 187 GIOMMARINI FABIO 1985 M2039 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS -

87 138 POLI CRISTIAN 1974 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

88 228 ZANESI STEFANO 1982 M4054 VR832 FIDAL A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA -

89 22 CAVALLINI VITTORIO 1970 M4054 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

90 264 GRILLO ALFREDO 1980 M4054 MI700 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D. -

91 97 COLOMBO DARIO 1978 M4054 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM -

92 137 SALLESE MARCO 1968 M5564 CH187 FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNERS CASALBORDINO -

93 265 FERRETTI GIANCARLO 1965 M5564 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

94 83 SOLFRIZZO PAOLO 1959 M65+ MI276 FIDAL G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCURESS -

95 66 ROMAGNOLI LUCA 1972 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

96 63 RANZUGLIA GIULIA 1978 F4559 AN050 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA -

97 160 PAGLIARANI MASSIMILIANO 1972 M4054 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

98 148 BISETTI IVAN 1960 M5564 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA -

99 120 CANNONI STEFANO 1976 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

100 93 GAMUZZA ANDREA 1988 M2039 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

101 136 SERRA LORENZO 1973 M4054 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO -

102 179 CLERICI MAURIZIO 1955 M65+ RN273 FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO -

103 153 DONATI ELENA 1976 F4559 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

104 111 BENEDETTI MARIO 1969 M5564 AR058 FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI -

105 58 PASQUINI YURI 1971 M4054 H111465 UISP A.S.D. CELLE PECORE NERE -

106 211 POZZI ILARIA 1977 F4559 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

107 175 BRUNELLI AGIDE 1959 M65+ H070184 UISP ASD G.S. LOCOMOTIVA RAVENNA -

108 79 ZERBINATI EMANUELE 1966 M5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

109 178 CIAVATTA PAOLO 1965 M5564 RN413 FIDAL RICCIONE PODISMO -

110 119 BRUNETTI ENRICO 1973 M4054 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA -

111 196 MANDELLI DARIO MARIA 1964 M5564 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

112 235 CECCONI MARINO MICHELE 1973 M4054 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON -

113 259 PEQINI EDMOND 1966 M5564 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

114 220 SILIMBANI RUGGERO 1966 M5564 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD -

115 149 NEVIANI EMILIA 1972 F4559 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD -

116 128 SANTONI FABIO 1977 M4054 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD -

117 215 ROSA GIOVANNI PIERINO 1967 M5564 PN530 FIDAL BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO -
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118 71 VERSOLATO BARBARA 1970 F4559 A040257 UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA A.S.D. -

119 103 BOTTOLONI RAFFAELE 1960 M5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

120 240 GRILLO GIACOMO 1958 M65+ PG070 FIDAL ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO -

121 165 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1955 M65+ RM069 FIDAL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' -

122 185 FRANCESCHINI SOFIA 1996 F2044 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

123 102 CAMPANA GAETANO 1984 M4054 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM -

124 221 SPANTI FABIO 1967 M5564 BZ060 FIDAL ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING -

125 81 VEDILEI ENRICO 1964 M5564 F061009 UISP I.U.T.A. ASD -

126 267 CORTELLA MASSIMO 1968 M5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

127 116 ANTONUCCI TIZIANA 1968 F4559 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

128 134 VOLPE GABRIELE 1967 M5564 RN521 FIDAL OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. -

129 70 BASSETTO CINZIA 1965 F4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

130 129 ZAPPONI LUCA 1977 M4054 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN -

131 21 CASONI ROBERTO 1971 M4054 MI776 FIDAL GP CORNO GIOVINE -

132 146 GIACOMEL CARLA 1965 F4559 MI504 FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI -

133 38 FOSSATI MARIA ILARIA 1972 F4559 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

134 158 LO CASCIO DOROTEA 1980 F2044 TS007 FIDAL G.S. SAN GIACOMO -

135 101 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA 1985 F2044 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD -

136 35 FASOLO TIZIANA 1959 F60+ PD134 FIDAL ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA -

137 31 DE FRANCESCHI LORENZA 1962 F60+ PD134 FIDAL ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA -

138 29 CONTI DANIELA 1979 F4559 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

139 60 PIRANI MARCO 1978 M4054 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD -

140 194 MALAVASI MAURO 1983 M4054 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D -

141 157 LAMPREDI DEBORA 1977 F4559 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

142 206 PAGLIARO ROSARIO 1963 M5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

143 94 GAMBAIANI MAURO 1965 M5564 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS -

144 68 TARONI GIORDANO 1968 M5564 RA477 FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA -

145 208 PASQUALI GIORGIO 1980 M4054 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS -

146 271 BALBONI TIZIANA 1970 F4559 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

147 263 GUIDI ALESSIO 1975 M4054 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

148 262 MONTI ENRICO 1987 M2039 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

149 131 STATUTO ROCCO 1962 M5564 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

150 169 CALLAIOLI RICCARDO 1971 M4054 SI389 FIDAL S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 -

151 1139 OKAN EDI 1967 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

152 39 FRISTAD MONA 1964 F60+ SM231 FIDAL G.P.A. SAN MARINO -

153 199 MAZZOCCHI LUCA 1967 M5564 FC417 FIDAL ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI -

154 1050 GISPERT GIRON MARC 1983 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

155 34 ALESSANDRI SALVATORE 1958 M65+ L090149 UISP C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA -

156 171 ADANTI ANDREA 1964 M5564 PU007 FIDAL G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI -

157 181 CORINI ROBERTO 1954 M65+ BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

158 80 VERONA BERNARDINO 1961 M5564 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO -

159 205 NEGRE FREDERIC 1972 M4054 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD -

160 88 RICUPERO MARCO 1973 M4054 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE -

161 91 GROSS RICHARD 1967 M5564 MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO -

162 144 MASCIA ALESSANDRO 1974 M4054 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA -

163 44 BACCHI SIMONA 1974 F4559 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA -

164 260 NANETTI MATTEO 1975 M4054 BO527 FIDAL A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS -

165 186 FRIGNANI FABIO 1981 M4054 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. -

166 108 BEVILACQUA ANDREA 1967 M5564 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. -

167 195 MALAVASI PAOLO 1951 M65+ MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM -

168 198 MATONE ANNA MARIA 1979 F4559 BA543 FIDAL MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO -

169 176 CALABRESE MICHELE 1973 M4054 BA543 FIDAL MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO -

170 258 PICCIONI FABIO 1973 M4054 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. -

171 232 BRIDI ALESSANDRO 1971 M4054 TN531 FIDAL TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM -

172 216 SALVATORE ANTONIO 1954 M65+ A040257 UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA A.S.D. -

173 189 GOLLINI EMANUELE 1965 M5564 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD -

174 104 BORGHI LORENZO 1975 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

175 121 CECCHETTO MATTEO 1975 M4054 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

176 233 CASALE GIUSEPPE 1959 M65+ BA727 FIDAL PUGLIA MARATHON -

177 168 LO BIANCO CARMINE 1957 M65+ RA477 FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA -

178 19 CASABLANCA ANTONIO 1963 M5564 MI469 FIDAL G.P. CASALESE -

179 107 BIGI LUCIANO 1955 M65+ FC543 FIDAL ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER -
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180 114 BALBONI ALESSANDRO 1970 M4054 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

181 255 CORTELLETTI DANIELA 1973 F4559 TN531 FIDAL TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM -

182 43 GIOFFRè ANTONINO 1966 M5564 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -

183 99 CASELLI GIANNA 1969 F4559 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD -

184 202 MINIGHINI ANNA RITA 1968 F4559 RM173 FIDAL LBM SPORT TEAM -

185 54 MIGNANI SARA 1985 F2044 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

186 163 TESTA MICAELA 1971 F4559 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

187 143 MASSARI GRETA 1970 F4559 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

188 90 GROTTO ANTONIO 1949 M65+ VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON -

189 222 TARRONI EMANUELE 1963 M5564 RA425 FIDAL A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE -

190 135 SIMONE LUCIA FRANCESCA 1976 F4559 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO -

191 252 ZANABONI MARIA RITA 1956 F60+ MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI -

192 167 ZOLI DANIELE 1957 M65+ H075191 UISP ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO -

DNF 1 BONFIGLIO MARCO 1977 M4054 MI911 FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD -

Prei 117 ALBERINO ORESTE 1961 M5564 PA472 FIDAL ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA -

Prei 115 BAGATELLA LUCA 1974 M4054 RO297 FIDAL SALCUS -

Prei 1270 BARROS VIEBRANTZ CAROLINE 1974 F4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 113 BELLIA PATRIZIA 1963 F60+ AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS -

Prei 110 BERRA MATTEO 1976 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 106 BOGLIONI ALESSANDRO 1960 M5564 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN -

Prei 105 BONI ANDREA 1978 M4054 RN037 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA -

Prei 13 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA 1965 F4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 14 BUFFO DIEGO GIUSEPPE 1975 M4054 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

Prei 15 BUSETTI FABIO 1974 M4054 CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO -

Prei 16 BUSINELLI GIAN LUCA 1969 M5564 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

Prei 1117 CAFFREY ELEANOR 1981 F2044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 177 CARIAGA MIKHAIL JOSEPH 1982 M4054 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA -

Prei 100 CAROLI PAOLA 1971 F4559 VE551 FIDAL MARATONELLA ASD -

Prei 18 CARRARA TERESA 1980 F2044 LT301 FIDAL A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO -

Prei 20 CASALGRANDI GABRIELLA 1965 F4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 24 CERRONI MARCO 1967 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 25 CHIZZINI JURI 1964 M5564 MI819 FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS -

Prei 98 CICCIOLI MORENO 2000 M2039 FM057 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD -

Prei 236 CIVITICO DAVIDE 1974 M4054 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA -

Prei 27 COGONI ALESSANDRO 1992 M2039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 180 COLLETTI MAURIZIO 1965 M5564 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO -

Prei 28 COLLINI MASSIMO 1974 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 32 DELLA MONICA VINCENZO 1954 M65+ MI776 FIDAL GP CORNO GIOVINE -

Prei 33 DELLA SCHIAVA MARZIO 1972 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 96 DOMEDI ORESTE 1953 M65+ CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO -

Prei 122 DRAGO DANIELE 1959 M65+ VE544 FIDAL VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. -

Prei 123 FERRERI DOMENICO 1953 M65+ MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI -

Prei 147 GAGLIANI ANDREA 1973 M4054 BO021 FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON -

Prei 41 GARIGLIO PAOLO 1964 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 42 GAZZI LUCA 1980 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 154 GELATI LUCA 1976 M4054 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

Prei 45 GRECO FRANCESCO SALVATORE 1957 M65+ MI819 FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS -

Prei 191 GUERNELLI SABRINA 1966 F4559 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO -

Prei 49 IENCO MARIA 1956 F60+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 192 LIDA TANZI LUIGI 1965 M5564 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA -

Prei 51 MAGLIOZZI JONATHAN 1982 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 52 MARTIN SANDRO 1982 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 53 MARZAROLI MAURO 1968 M5564 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD -

Prei 89 MOCELLIN MARINA 1951 F60+ BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

Prei 203 MONACO ENEA 1981 M4054 BO588 FIDAL ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. -

Prei 253 MORI MARCO 1977 M4054 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 141 MORO ROMINA 1973 F4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 55 MUSSOTTO PAOLO 1964 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 261 MUZZI FRANCESCO 1987 M2039 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

Prei 56 PACUCCI FRANCESCO 1971 M4054 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD -

Prei 57 PAGAZZI GIANLUCA 1967 M5564 PN525 FIDAL AZZANO RUNNERS -

Prei 59 PETRARCA VINCENZO 1970 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
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Prei 210 PITTI MAURIZIO 1972 M4054 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS -

Prei 61 PONZONI RICCARDO 1984 M4054 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO -

Prei 62 PRETINI REMO 1965 M5564 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 257 PULLEGA FABRIZIO 1976 M4054 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

Prei 64 RIGHETTI MICHELE 1965 M5564 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD -

Prei 161 RIGHI GABRIELE 1965 M5564 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

Prei 65 RIZZO VALERIA 1970 F4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 67 RUO FRANCESCO 1959 M65+ MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO -

Prei 217 SCAGGIANTE NELSON 1985 M2039 VE486 FIDAL ASD BARIZZA SPORT -

Prei 126 SCARPANTE STEFANO 1956 M65+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 219 SCIAMANNA TONI 1968 M5564 AP040 FIDAL G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE -

Prei 1244 SMITH SUZANNE 1992 F2044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 69 TARTAGLIA ALBERTO 1978 M4054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 223 TRALDI PAOLO 1968 M5564 BO588 FIDAL ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. -

Prei 249 TUMINO DANIELA 1967 F4559 BO214 FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA -

Prei 250 VALLIERI MARIA CRISTINA 1966 F4559 H020962 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. -

Prei 72 VITA LUIGI 1962 M5564 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN -

Prei 166 VIVANI DANIELE 1985 M2039 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE -

Prei 73 VOLPE MARCO 1975 M4054 RN413 FIDAL RICCIONE PODISMO -

Prei 74 ZANASI NICOLA 1965 M5564 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD -

Prei 76 ZANETTI LUCA 1972 M4054 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. -

Prei 133 ZANIBONI GIANCARLO 1954 M65+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 78 ZANTA PAOLO 1952 M65+ PD140 FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT -

Prei 231 ZERBINATI LUCA 1975 M4054 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -
Totale atleti: 265

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 27
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 27
3 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 13
4 RN606 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE 10
5 NO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 7
6 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 6
7 FM058 FIDAL ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 6
8 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 5
9 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM 5
10 CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO 4
11 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 4
12 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 3
13 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 3
14 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 3
15 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 3
16 RN413 FIDAL RICCIONE PODISMO 3
17 A040257 UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA A.S.D. 2
18 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 2
19 BA543 FIDAL MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO 2
20 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2
21 BO091 FIDAL POD. OZZANESE 2
22 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 2
23 BO588 FIDAL ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. 2
24 BS562 FIDAL ATL. PARATICO 2
25 FC355 FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI 2
26 FC550 FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 2
27 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 2
28 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 2
29 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 2
30 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 2
31 MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 2
32 MI776 FIDAL GP CORNO GIOVINE 2
33 MI819 FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 2
34 MO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 2
35 PD134 FIDAL ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA 2
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36 PN530 FIDAL BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO 2
37 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 2
38 RA425 FIDAL A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 2
39 RA477 FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 2
40 RN521 FIDAL OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. 2
41 TN531 FIDAL TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM 2
42 TV401 FIDAL PERCORRERE IL SILE 2
43 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
44 AN050 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA 1
45 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 1
46 AP040 FIDAL G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE 1
47 AR058 FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1
48 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 1
49 BA727 FIDAL PUGLIA MARATHON 1
50 BO014 FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1
51 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1
52 BO021 FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 1
53 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 1
54 BO041 FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 1
55 BO214 FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1
56 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 1
57 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1
58 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 1
59 BO527 FIDAL A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS 1
60 BZ060 FIDAL ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING 1
61 CH135 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO 1
62 CH187 FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNERS CASALBORDINO 1
63 CO206 FIDAL ATL. LOMAZZO 1
64 F061009 UISP I.U.T.A. ASD 1
65 FC103 FIDAL S.P. SEVEN 1
66 FC417 FIDAL ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI 1
67 FC543 FIDAL ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER 1
68 FM057 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD 1
69 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 1
70 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 1
71 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1
72 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1
73 H020962 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. 1
74 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1
75 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 1
76 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
77 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1
78 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 1
79 H070184 UISP ASD G.S. LOCOMOTIVA RAVENNA 1
80 H070360 UISP ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA 1
81 H075191 UISP ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO 1
82 H110789 UISP A.S.D. RICCIONE PODISMO 1
83 H111465 UISP A.S.D. CELLE PECORE NERE 1
84 L090149 UISP C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA 1
85 LT301 FIDAL A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1
86 MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1
87 MI276 FIDAL G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCURESS 1
88 MI469 FIDAL G.P. CASALESE 1
89 MI504 FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 1
90 MI700 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D. 1
91 MI911 FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD 1
92 MI994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 1
93 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 1
94 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1
95 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1
96 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1
97 MT073 FIDAL G.S. ATHLOS MATERA 1
98 PA472 FIDAL ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA 1
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99 PD140 FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 1
100 PD163 FIDAL G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE 1
101 PG070 FIDAL ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 1
102 PN525 FIDAL AZZANO RUNNERS 1
103 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 1
104 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1
105 PU007 FIDAL G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI 1
106 RM069 FIDAL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1
107 RM173 FIDAL LBM SPORT TEAM 1
108 RN037 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA 1
109 RN273 FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 1
110 RN333 FIDAL GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. 1
111 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 1
112 RN593 FIDAL MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D. 1
113 RO297 FIDAL SALCUS 1
114 SI389 FIDAL S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 1
115 SM231 FIDAL G.P.A. SAN MARINO 1
116 TN555 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA MONTI PALLIDI 1
117 TS007 FIDAL G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1
118 VA128 FIDAL ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 1
119 VE486 FIDAL ASD BARIZZA SPORT 1
120 VE544 FIDAL VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. 1
121 VE551 FIDAL MARATONELLA ASD 1
122 VE554 FIDAL UMF VENICE TEAM ASD 1
123 VI654 FIDAL VICENZA RUNNERS 1
124 VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 1
125 VR832 FIDAL A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA 1
126 VR835 FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT 1
Totale atleti: 265
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